
BRSV-Cup 2024

Rang Name Nachname Club/ Ort Davos Splügen Avers Total Punkte Rennen
1 Heinz Sarina HSG Avers 0 0 100 100 1
2 Lusti Mirja Davos 100 0 0 100 1
3 Heinz Lian HSG Avers 0 0 85 85 1

1 Rodel Kinder



BRSV-Cup 2024

Rang Name Nachname Club/ Ort Davos Splügen Avers Total Punkte Rennen
1 Enea Michael 0 0 100 100 1
2 Gianna Patzen HSG Avers 0 0 85 85 1

1 Schlitten Kinder



BRSV-Cup 2024

Rang Name Nachname Club/ Ort Davos Splügen Avers Total Punkte Rennen
1 Coldebella Lea SF Geuensee 85 100 100 285 3
2 Büttler Enio HSG Avers 0 85 85 170 2
3 Naomi Meisser RCD 100 0 0 100 1
4 Aron Lusti Davos 70 0 0 70 1
5 Beni Gysin Davos Monstein 60 0 0 60 1

2 Rodel Schüler



BRSV-Cup 2024

Rang Name Nachname Club/ Ort Davos Splügen Avers Total Punkte Rennen
1 Jairo Ochoa Team Prättigau 100 0 50 150 2
2 Armon Buchli HSG Avers 0 0 100 100 1
3 Diana Buchli HSG Avers 0 0 85 85 1
4 Leomie Soares 0 0 70 70 1
5 Jara Michael HSG Avers 0 0 60 60 1
6 Ursin Patzen HSG Avers 0 0 55 55 1
7 Paula Patzen HSG Avers 0 0 46 46 1

0
0
0
0

2 Schlitten Schüler



BRSV-Cup 2024

Rang Name Nachname Club/ Ort Davos Splügen Avers Total Punkte Rennen
1 Tina Wendler Rodelclub Davos 100 85 100 285 3
1 Ursina Wendler Rodelclub Davos 85 100 85 270 3
3 Ben Coldebella SF Gäuensee 46 70 70 186 3
4 Simon Gadmer Rodelclub Davos 70 0 0 70 1
5 Linus Büchi Rodelclub Davos 60 0 0 60 1
6 Flavia Gadmer Rodelclub Davos 55 0 0 55 1
7 Beni Bernath Rodelclub Davos 50 0 0 50 1

3 Rodel Junioren



BRSV-Cup 2024

Rang Name Nachname Club/ Ort Davos Splügen Avers Total Punkte Rennen
3 Schlitten Junioren



BRSV-Cup 2024

Rang Name Nachname Club/ Ort Davos Splügen Avers Total Punkte Rennen
1 Barbara Coldabella SF Geuensee 100 100 100 300 3
2 Heike Neubecker HSG Avers 85 85 85 255 3
3 Heinz Tamara HSG Avers 0 0 70 70 1
4 Rageth Andrea HSG Avers 0 0 60 60 1

4 Rodel Damen



BRSV-Cup 2024

Rang Name Nachname Club/ Ort Davos Splügen Avers Total Punkte Rennen
1 Moni Bersorger Team Prättigau 100 100 70 270 3
2 Ursina Ochoa Team Prättigau 85 0 100 185 2
3 Denise Schlegel HSG Avers 0 0 60 60 1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

4 Schlitten Damen



BRSV-Cup 2024

Rang Name Nachname Club/ Ort Davos Splügen Avers Total Punkte Rennen
1 Christian Bauer Rodelclub Davos 85 70 100 255 3
2 Reto Coldebella SF Geuensee 70 100 85 255 3
2 Markus Wendler Rodelclub Davos 100 85 70 255 3
4 Mario Sofia Luzerner Rodelteam 34 46 55 135 3
5 Urs Torri HSG Avers 0 42 60 102 2
6 Ivano Torri HSG Avers 0 50 50 100 2
7 Christoph Neubecker HSG Avers 0 39 46 85 2
8 Roger Meisser Rodelclub Davos 60 0 0 60 1
9 Marco Rietmann Rodelclub Davos 55 0 0 55 1
9 Louis Gubser Heinzenberg 0 55 0 55 1

11 Titus Alpiger Luzerner Rodelteam 42 0 0 42 1
12 Gian Rageth HSG Avers 0 0 42 42 1
13 Roland Lusti Davos 39 0 0 39 1
14 Andrea Crugnola 0 0 39 39 1
15 Jann Buff Davos Glaris 36 0 0 36 1
16 Alejandro Eder 0 0 34 34 1
17 Gregor Hülsen Rodelclub Davos 32 0 0 32 1
18 Petro Crugnola 0 0 32 32 1
19 Patrick Brehm Davos 30 0 0 30 1
20 Philipp Meier RhB 28 0 0 28 1

Walter Jäger Schanfigger Rod. 0 Belagsch. 0 0 1
0
0
0
0
0

5 Rodel Herren



BRSV-Cup 2024

Rang Name Nachname Club/ Ort Davos Splügen Avers Total Punkte Rennen
1 Adrian Bersorger Team Prättigau 100 100 100 300 3
2 Armin Bersorger Team Prättigau 85 70 85 240 3
3 Silvan Luzi HSG Avers 0 0 60 60 1
4 Dario Soares 0 0 55 55 1
5 Gianni Knaus HSG Avers 0 0 50 50 1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

5 Schlitten Herren



BRSV-Cup 2024

Rang Name Nachname Club/ Ort Davos Splügen Avers Total Punkte Rennen
1 Kurt Defila Heinzenberg 0 70 100 170 2
2 Kevin Moat SRC Grindelwald 100 0 0 100 1
2 Hansruedi Baumann Swiss 0 100 0 100 1
4 Thierry Amrein West Swiss Luge 85 0 0 85 1
4 Tschurr Thomas HSG Avers 0 85 0 85 1

6 Rodel Senioren



BRSV-Cup 2024

Rang Name Nachname Club/ Ort Davos Splügen Avers Total Punkte Rennen
1 Franz Britschgi Team Prättigau 100 100 100 300 3

6 Schlitten Senioren



BRSV-Cup 2024

Rang Name Nachname Club/ Ort Davos Splügen Avers Total Punkte Rennen
Reto Coldebella
Ben Coldebella
Christian Bauer
Markus Wendler
Tina Wendler
Ursina Wendler
Linus Büchi
Simon Gadmer
Ivano Torri
Irene Itin-Zimmerli
Urs Torri
Markus Bürgisser
Thomas Tschurr
Ennio Bütler
Kurt Defila
Alejandro Eder

60 14 HSG Avers 0 0

2 Rodelclub Davos 85

60

4 Rodelclub Davos 160 0 0 60

300 3

225 3

3240

7 Rodel Doppel

3 Rodelclub Davos 70

1 SF Gäuensee 100 100 100

85 70

70 85

55 1

7 HSG Avers 0 0 50 50 1

6 HSG Avers 0 0 55

46 1

0 1

8 SC Heinzenberg 0 0 46

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1



BRSV-Cup 2024

Rang Name Nachname Club/ Ort Davos Splügen Avers Total Punkte Rennen
1 Beat Annen 100 100 200 2
2 Florian Kriester 85 60 145 2
3 Thomas Schilling 70 70 140 2
4 Javier Encina 0 85 85 1

0 1
0 1
0 1

Airboard


